Elite CTS Tester Operating Instructions
68X001308  Rev.0 June, 2017
To Insert battery plate,
align the small taps into
the guide ribs on the
housing
To lock the battery plate,
press down and slide in

Storage humidity 5% to 85% Non-Condensing
Accessories
Ordering Code Product Description
CTS Tester
ELITECTSPIN Conductivity/TDS/salinity pocket tester with batteries
ELITECTSCUP Conductivity/TDS/salinity pocket tester with batteries
Conductivity Standard Solutions and Sachets
ECCON100BT 100 µS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BT 1413 µS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1288BT 12.88 mS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BS 1413 µS/cm KCl, box of 20 x 20 mL sachets
TDS 442* Standard Solutions
EC442300BT 300 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4421000BT 1000 ppm 442, 480 mL
Salinity (NaCl) Solutions